
Rok Název obce Vznik Stav 1.1. Narození Zemřelí

1971 599662 Oseček - 239 3 5 5 17 -2
1972 599662 Oseček - 225 4 2 2 13 2

1973 599662 Oseček - 216 4 6 - 8 -2

1974 599662 Oseček - 206 7 1 1 14 6

1975 599662 Oseček - 199 1 4 2 1 -3
1976 599662 Oseček - 197 3 2 5 19 1

1977 599662 Oseček - 184 3 2 - 2 1

1978 599662 Oseček - 183 3 5 4 3 -2

1979 599662 Oseček - 182 2 1 1 5 1
1980 599662 Oseček - 179 1 1 - 4 -

1992 599662 Oseček 124 124 - 1 - 1 -1

1993 599662 Oseček - 122 - 2 4 1 -2

1994 599662 Oseček - 123 2 2 2 6 -
1995 599662 Oseček - 119 - 1 2 3 -1

1996 599662 Oseček - 117 1 3 7 6 -2

1997 599662 Oseček - 116 2 1 4 3 1

1998 599662 Oseček - 118 - 1 5 1 -1
1999 599662 Oseček - 121 - - 3 7 -

2000 599662 Oseček - 117 - 3 - 2 -3

2001 599662 Oseček - 111 - 3 2 - -3

2002 599662 Oseček - 110 1 3 3 2 -2
2003 599662 Oseček - 109 - 6 7 2 -6

2004 599662 Oseček - 108 2 - 3 1 2

2005 599662 Oseček - 112 2 4 6 6 -2

2006 599662 Oseček - 110 - 2 4 3 -2
2007 599662 Oseček - 109 2 4 20 4 -2

2008 599662 Oseček - 123 - 1 19 5 -1

2009 599662 Oseček - 136 1 4 11 2 -3

2010 599662 Oseček - 142 - 2 12 2 -2
2011 599662 Oseček - 138 1 4 6 3 -3

2012 599662 Oseček - 138 2 5 1 2 -3

2013 599662 Oseček - 134 - 2 7 2 -2

2014 599662 Oseček - 137 1 2 10 3 -1
2015 599662 Oseček - 143 3 2 14 4 1

2016 599662 Oseček - 154 1 1 9 7 -

Číslo
obce

Přistě-
hovalí

Vystě-
hovalí

Přírůstek 
přirozený



-12 -14 - 225
-11 -9 - 216

-8 -10 - 206

-13 -7 - 199

1 -2 - 197
-14 -13 - 184

-2 -1 - 183

1 -1 - 182

-4 -3 - 179
-4 -4 -175 -

-1 -2 - 122

3 1 - 123

-4 -4 - 119
-1 -2 - 117

1 -1 - 116

1 2 - 118

4 3 - 121
-4 -4 - 117

-2 -5 - 112

2 -1 - 110

1 -1 - 109
5 -1 - 108

2 4 - 112

- -2 - 110

1 -1 - 109
16 14 - 123

14 13 - 136

9 6 - 142

10 8 - 150
3 - - 138

-1 -4 - 134

5 3 - 137

7 6 - 143
10 11 - 154

2 2 - 156

Přírůstek 
migrační

Přírůstek 
celkový

Územní
změna 1

Stav 
31.12.

Kam 
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obce)


